


WE WILL BECOME THE

BEST-PERFORMING

ENERGY SERY

”

® .
COMPANY IN OUR

“ WA

REGION AND REMAIN

OUR CUSTOMERS'

SUPPLIER OF CHOICE.

Ohio Edison Company is headquartered in Akron, Ohio,

and its subsidiary, Pennsyivania Power Company, is based in New Castie, Pennsyivania.

We provide electric service to more than one miilion customers within 8,000 square miles of

central and northeastern Ohio and western Pennsylvania.
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OPERATING PERFORMANCE
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Making Solid Financial Gains |

improving Cash Flow

Delivering Superior Value




Meeting The Chailenjes Ahead

b

Er.oming A Top Performer




Our Strategy For Future Success

+ Generation

* Energy services/marketing

+ Whalesale power marketing

* Transmission

* Distribution

| Making Our Rates More Competitive A «




Robotic welding at (Genaral Motors ' Lordstowit: Ohio
plant is used to make chassis for the newly redesigned and

popular Chevrolet Cavalier
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| | Restructuring Our Generation And Transmission Assets Anoth
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Heating for 2[5 X a42,000-squaresfoot indoor
sports complex in Springfield, Ohio, is provided by a-highly
efficient network of electric resistance heating grids located

under the building’s concrete slab

improving Cash Flow



Aggressive Marketing Efforts

Enhancing Our Operating Efficiency
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Promoting Cooperative Efforts Among Employees

Working Closely With Customers
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The 84 000-square-foot

irestaurant

in Hartville, Ohio, uses the latest electrical technologies for

space cooling, water-heating and lighting
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Selacied Financial Data

1995

$2,465,846
$566,618
$317,241
$294,747
$2.05
£1.50
$8,823,934

$2,407,87
211,870
160,000
2,786,256

$5,565,997

Common Stock Data

Classification of Holders of Common Stock as of December 31,1998




Management's Discussion and Analysis of Results
of Operations and Financial Condition

Resuits of Operations




Capital Resources and Liguidity







Consolidated Statements Of income

1995
$2,465,846
465,483

289,717
446,967

-

202,167
256,085
243,179

5,825
191,972

-t

,899,228
566,618

14,424
14,424
581,042

243,57
(4,250)

(5,668)
22,944
7,205
263,801
317,241

317,241
22,494

$ 294,747

143,692

$2.05

$2.05

$1.50




Consolidated Balance Sheets

$8,556,722
3,051,148

5,505,574

150,262
39,613
189,875
5,695,449

277,763
252,005

529,768

29,830

274,692
54,988

68,829
41,080
82,257

551,676

786,543
103,091
104,071

53,336
2,047,041
$8,823,934

$2,407 871

160,965
25,000

50,905
15,000

120,000
2,786,256

5,565,997

376,716
119,965
100,536
131,432

57,462
196,482

982,593

772,434
213,876
289,034

2,275,344




Consolidated Statements Of Retained Earnings

1995

$389,600
317,241

706,841
20,234
215,512

235,746
$471,095

Consolidatad Statements Of Capital Stock And Other Paid-in Capitai




Consolidated Statements Of Capitalization

(162,656 )

2,407 871

000
105
6,000
000
25,000

5,800

50,905

15,000

120,000




Consolidated Statements Of Capitalization

80,000
120,000
34,265
125,000
150,000
80,000
35,300
94,210
75,000
100,000
1,343,775

16,464
69,579
200,000
40,000
47,725
26,000
60,000
69,500
A43
50,000
30,000
108,000
50,000
56,212
14,800

838,723

850
23,000
1,000

14,250
238

987,518

97,162

1,084,680




ironsolidated Statements Of Cash Flows

$317,241

256,085
70,849
53,395

(9,951)
3,916

20,452)
12,428
3,545
66,158

763,214

120,000
254,365

117,528
499,276
54,677

217,192
20,623

534,931

198,103

13,641
211,744

6,539
23,291

$ 29,830

$254,789
178,643




Consolidated Statements Of Taxes

1995

118,707
100,591
15,787
8,094

243179

145,511
10,352

155,863

50,631
2,764

53,395
(9,951)
199,307

191,972
7,335

199,307

516,548

180,792

(9,951)
8,525
19,690
251

199,307

,047,387
263,465
271,114
204,978

82,381
(77,777)
(19,114)

$1,772,434




M otes to Consolidated Financial Statements

I, SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING
POLICIES:

Utility Plant and Depreciation

Aevenues

Materials and Supplies




Common Ownarship of Generating
Facliities t !

Nuciear Fuel

Income Taxes

Retirement Benefits




Earnings Per Share Of Common Stock

Regulatory Assets

Supplemontal Cash Flows information




2. CHANGE IN ACCOUNTING FOR UNBILLED e e PRESNANG.AEAr NG WAy 4o
REVENUES: erating expens '

3. PERRARY UNIT 2 TERMINATION:

4 LEASES:

5. CAPITALIZATION:
(A) Retalned Earnings

' ) : s " - ) : (B) Employee Stock Ownership Plan




NOTES Contnuod

amployees eligible for participation in the 401(k) savings
plan are coverad by the ESOP The ESOP borrowed
$200,000.000 from the Company and acquired
10,654,114 shares of the Company's commeon stock on
the open market Dividends on ESOP shares are usedto
service the debt Shares are released from the ESOPon a
pro-rata basis as debt service payments are made In
1995, 1994 and 1993, 412 914 shares, 532,250 shares and
369 956 shares, respectively, were allocated to employees
with the corresponding expense recognized basec nnthe
shares allocated method The fair value of 8 6683 675
shares unallocated as of December 31,1995 was approxk
mately $203 594 000 Total ESOP-related compensation
expense was calculated as follows

1995 1994 1993
{In thousanas)
Base compensation $ 8,994 $10.179 $ 6799
Interest on ESOP debt — - 19,985
Dividends on commion stock
held by the ESOP and used
to sarvice debt (2,503) (1,966) (15.944)
Interest samed by the ESOP — - (275)
Total expense $ 6,401 $ 8213 $10,565

(C) Preferred Stock — Ponn Power's 7 6250
and 7 75% series of preferred stock have restrictions
which prevent early redemption prior to October 1997 and
July 2008, respectively The Company's 8 45% series of
preferred stock has no optional redemption provision, anc
its 7 75% seres is not redeemable before April 1998 All
other preferred stock may be redeemed by the
Companies inwhole, or in part, with 30-60 days' notice

(D) Preferred Stock Subject to
Mandatory Redemption — 1o Company 8457,
senas of preferred stock has an annual sinking fund
requirement for 50,000 shares beginning on Septemoer
16,1997 Penn Power's 7.625% seres has an annual
sinking fund requirement for 7, 500 shares beginning on
October 1, 2002

The Companies' preferred shares are retired at $100
per share plus accrued dividends. Sinking fund require-
ments for the next five years are $5,000.000 in each year
from 1997 through 2000

(E) Company Obligated Mandatorily
Hedeamabie Preferred Securities Of
Subsidiary Trust Holding Solsly Company
Subordinated Debentures — (N0 Eds0n
Financing Trust, a wholly owned subsidiary of the
Company, was established in 1995 and issued
$120.000,000 of 9% Cumulative Trust Preferred Capital
Securities. The Company purchased all of the Trust's
Common Securnties and simuftaneously issued to the
Trust $123.711 350 principal amount of 9% Junior
Subordinated Debentures due 2025 in exchange for the
proceeds that the Trust received from its sale of Preferred
and Common Securities The sole assets of the Trustare
the Subordinated Debentures whose interest and other
payment dates coincide with the distribution and other
payment dates on the Trust Securities. Under certain cir-
cumstances the Subordinated Debentures could be
distributed to the holders of the outstanding Trust
Securities in the event the Trust is iquidated. The
Subordinated Debentures may be optionally redeemed

beginning December 31, 2000, by the Company ata
redemption price of $25 per Subordinated Debenture pius
accrued interest, iIn which event the Trust Securities will be
redeemed on a pro-rata basis at $25 per share plus accu-
mulated distributions. The Company's obligations under
the Subordinatecd Debentures along with the related
Indenture, amended and restated Trust Agreement
Guarantee Agreement and the Agreement for expenses
and liabilities constitute a full and unconditional guarantee
by the Company of payments due on the Preferred
Securities

(") Long-Term Debt 1o lirstmortgage
indentures and their supplements, which secure all of the
Companies' first mortgage bonds. serve as direct first
mortgage liens on substantially all property and fran-
chises, other than specifically excepted property, owned
by the Companies

Based on the amount of bonds authenticated by the
Trustee through December 31,1995, the Company's
annual sinking and improvement fund requirernent for all
bonds issued under the mortgage armounts to
$30,056,000. The Company expects to deposit funds in
1996 that will be withdrawn upon the surrender for cancel
lation of a like principal amount of bonds, which are
specifically authenticatea for such purposes against
unfunded property additions or against previously retired
bonds. This method can result in minor iIncreases in the
amount of the annual sinking fund requirement

Sinking fund requirements for first martgage bonds
and maturing long-term debt (excluding capital leases) for
the next five years are

1996 $370 975,000
1997 369.261,000
1998 268,683,000
1999 162,036,000
2000 116,473,000

Amounts shown above for 1996 include $38 300,000
of first mortgage bonds optionally redeemed in January
1996

The Companies’ obligations to repay certain pollution
control revenue bonds are securad by several series of
first mortgage bonc's and, in some cases, by subordinate
liens on the related pollution control facilities. Certain poliu-
tion control revenue bonds are entitied to the benefit of
irrevocable bank letters of credit of $338,831,000 Tothe
extent that drawings are made under those letters of credit
to pay principal of, or interest on, the poliution control
revenue bonds, the Company is entitled to a credit aganst
its obligation to repay those bonds. The Company pays
annual fees of 0. 65% to 0.875% of the amounts of the
letters of credit to the issuing banks and s obligated to
reimburse the banks for any drawings thereurder

Nuclear fuel purchases are financed through the
issuance of OES Fuel commercial paper and loans, both of
which are supported by a $225,000,000 long-term bank
credit agreement wt.ch expires March 31,1998
Accordingly, the commercial paper and loans are
reflected as long-term debt on the Consolidated Balance
Sheets. OES Fuel must pay an annual facility fee of
0.1875% on the total ine of credit and an annual commit-
ment fee of 0 0625% on any unused amount




8. SHORY-TERM BORROWINGS AND BANK
LINES OF CREDIT:

Guarantees

7. COMMITMENTS, GUARANTEES AND
\ COMNTINGENCIES:
Consiruction Program pa ‘ RYTT .

Environmental Matters

Nuclear Insurance




Report of Independent Public
Accountants

To the Stockholders and Board of Directors of
Ohio Edison Company:

B SUMMARY OF QUARTERLY FINANCIAL DATA
(UNAUDITED):




Consolidated Financia! And Operating Statistics

1995

$2,465,846
$ 566,618
$ 294,747

2.32
$5,695,449
$ 196,041
$5,565,997

43.3
3.8
2.9
50.0

100.0 %

7.599
8.00 %

= =55
~aNo
OO

Lo e w

40°

8,546
7151
10,513
146
26,356
6,920

33,276

978,118
111,978
4,268
1,308
1,095,672
8,787
$1.18
6,332
4812




investor Services Combining Stock Accounts
Transfer Agent And Registrar

Form 10-K Annual Report

Stock Listing And Trading

Institutional Investor/Security Analyst Inquiries

Richard H Marsh

Theodore F Struck |

Dividends

Gregory F LaFlame !

Annual Meeting Of Shareholders

Direct Dividend Deposit

Sharebullder investment Plan

Board/Manageme nt Cr.anges

Saftekeeping Of Shares

Multiple Annuai Reports




Diyision

Donaid C. Blasius, 66 Russell W. Maler, 59 Willard R, Holland Guy L. Pipitone
Thomas A, Clark
Anthony J. Alexander ifieid
R. Joseph Hrach

Glenn H. Meadows, 66 H. Peter Burg
f f eS¢ Pri Gary M. Stair

H. Peter Burg, 49 \ inufact Robert J. McWhorter Douglas S. Elliott

Earl T. Carey
Robert H. Carison, 89 Paul J. Powers, 61 Arthur R. Garfield
John A. Gill
Barry M. Miller
David L. Yeager
Robert M. Carter, 45 Charles W. Rainger, 62 f jent
Nancy C. Ashcom
Richard H. Marsh
Dr.Carol A, Cartwright, 54 i

George M. Smart, 50 Harvey L. Wagner

Theodore F. Struck |l
Willard R. Holland, 59 A tant \ )

Howard J. Tuber

Jesse T. Williams, Sr., 568

Robert L. Loughhead, 66

L htip://www.ohloedison.com
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Annual Report




